n

rﬁ R ] 1 AR KO, PAGE OF

' INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-20-15-T-0013/M0004 . 1 | 2

7 ORDER NO 3 REQUISITION MO 4 SOLICITATION MO 7
! NRR~16~012

5 EFFECTIVE DATE 5 AWARD DATE 7 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

013/08/7016 7{03/08/2016 03/19/2015 TO 03/31/2016

& SERVICING AGENCY - 9 DELIVER 1O

OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LAB KAR!, STURZERECHER

ALC: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

DUNS: 012075755 +4: MAILSTOP OWFN 9Gl5 )

U5 DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY . WASHINGTON DG 20555-0001

QAK RTDGE NATION LABORATORY SITE OFFICE

BUTLDING 4500N MS 6269

PO BOX 2008

UAK RIDGE TN 37831-6269

! nac Deborah Garland, CO
1EeProME NO (B 6BD) 241-9566 . .
10 REQUERTING AGENCY 11. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISTTION MANAGEMENT DIVIGION

US NOCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 31000001

DUNS: 44 ONE WH1TE FLINT NORTH
U$ NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE. WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTUP O3-EI7A
11459 ROCKVILLE PIKE )

NRC I PACRESOURCENRCGOV
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 QUR !

ROCKVILLE MD 20851-2738
PoC MORTE GUNTER-HENDERSON
TELEPHONEXO 301 415-7924

12 ISSUING OFFICE 13.L£GISLAYI\,§{AUTNG?ITY - i
05 NRGC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACOUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MATI. STOP TWFN-5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14 PROJECTID

15 PROECT TITLE
SEE BLOCK 18

16 ACCOUNTING DATA ]
2016~X0200-FEEBASEN-20-20D002-11-4-149-1061-253D

zs

IT) [ 18 te.
EMNO SUPPLIES/SERVICES quanTIvY
Task Ordering Bgreement No. NRC—}!Q-25—14—D-00044
Task Order No. NRC~HQ-20-15-T-0013
Agreement /Task Order Na.
NRCHO2514D0004~NRCHQ20Q15T0013

UNIY PRICE ANOUNT

Master IAA: NRCHQZ2514D0004
PROJECT TITLE: DIGTTAL COMMON CAUSE FAILURE RUNE
MAKING

The purpose of this modification is to add
incremental funding in the amount of $35,000.00,
thereby increasing the total obhligations from
Continued ...

73 PAYMENT PROVIBIONS 24 ToTAL AMOUNT

- Y Y 4 A { »000.00

AR P elul ) e TR e

NAME AND TITLE \ 25¢. DATE CONTRACTING OFFICER bec DATE

Deborah L. Garland, Contracting Officer 3/25//6 MORIE E. GUNTER-HENDERSON 5\%\ \b

TERIPLATE - ADNAR



-

IAANO ORDER NO
NRC-HQ-20-15-T-0013/M0004

PAGE
2

OF

2

$384,000.00 to $419,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged
including the authorized cost ceiling amount of
5419, 600.00. '




